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AREA STATEMENTA

PROFORMA- A

Deduction For
(a)

(1)

(2)

Road set-back area
(b) Proposed road
(c) Any reservation (sub-plot_)
(d) _ % amenity space as per DCR 56/57

(sub-plot_) other
(3)

AREA OF PLOT

Balance area of plot (1 minus 2)
(4)

(5) Net area of plot ( 3 minus 4 )
(6) Addition for floor space index

2 (a) 100% for D.P. road
2 (b) 100% for set-back

(7) Total Areas ( 5 plus 6 )
(8) Floor Space Index permissible
(9) 9a) Floor Space Index credit available by

Development Rights ( Restricted to _ % of the
balance area vide 3 above)
DRC no._
DRC no._

Additions for floor space index
9(b) 33% as per DCR 32
9(c)     % as per DCR 33 (   )
9(d) other

(10) Permissible Floor Area
(11) Existing floor area
(12) Proposed built up area
(13) Excess balcony area taken in Floor Space Index

(14) Total Built-up proposed ( 11+12+13 )
( as per old approved plan dt._ prior to
06-01-2012)

(15) FSI consumed on net holding = 14/3

(B) Details of FSI availed as per DCR 35 (4)
(1)

(2)

(C) Tenement Statement
(i) Proposed area ( Item  12 above)
(ii) Less deduction of Non Residential area ( Shop

etc.)
(iii) Area available for tenements ( (i) minus (ii) )
(iv) Tenements permissible ( Density of

tenements/hectare)
(v) Tenements proposed.
(vi) Tenements existing.

Total tenements on the plot
(D) Parking Statement
(i) Parking required by Regulation for - Car

(ii) Covered garage permissible
(iii) Covered garages proposed

car
Scooter/ Motor Cycle
Outsider (Visitors)

Total parking provided
(E) Transport Vehicles Parking
(i) Spaces for transport vehicles parking required by

Regulations
(ii) Total no. of transport vehicles parking spaces

provided

SCALEREMARKSNORTH

SIGNATURE OF ARCHITECT

CERTIFICATE OF AREA

STAMP OF DATE OF RECEIPT OF PLANS

DESCRIPTION OF PROPOSAL AND PROPERTY 

STAMP OF DATE OF  APPROVAL OF PLANS 

NAME OF OWNER

CONTENTS OF SHEET

PROFORMA- B

PROPOSED REDEVELOPMENT SCHEME ON PLOT BEARING C.S.NO.969
OF BHULESHWAR DIVISION SITUATED AT BUILDING NO. 39, WARD
C-3018-23, STREET NO. 21-29, POPATWADI, KALBADEVI,
MUMBAI-400002 IN 'C' WARD

531.78 SQ.MT

430.87 SQ.MT

100.91 SQ.MT

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

53 NOS.

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

0

NIL

55 NOS.

8.59

53 NOS. (AS PER STATEMENT)

Permissible Proposed

4997.21 3944.29

3701.64 SQ.MT

430.87 SQ.MT

-

3944.29 SQ.MT.

STAMP OF APPROVAL OF PLAN

SHEET NO.  :1/5

Deduction for  10% Los

430.87 SQ.MT

AS PER STATEMENT

3701.64 SQ.MT

3701.64 SQ.MT

Fungible Built Up Area comonent Proposed vide
DCR 35(4) (14Ax0.35)

Total Gross BUILT UP AREA proposed (14+B.3)

1295.57 242.65

558.36 SQ.MT.

3385.93 SQ.MT.

BASEMENT FLOOR PLAN,GROUND FLOOR PLAN, 1ST FLOOR
PLAN, 2ND FLOOR PLAN, 3RD TO 5TH FLOOR PLAN WITH LINE
DIAGRAM AND B U A CALCULATION, BLOCK PLAN, LOCATION
PLAN, F.S.I. CALCULATION, B.U.A. SUMMARY, REFUGE AREA
STATEMENT & CAR PARKING STATEMENT
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1

TOILET

 CA = 29.89 SQ.M.

M.P. ROOM

 CA = 61.66 SQ.M.

 ROOM

 CA = 46.75 SQ.M.

M.P. ROOM  CA = 37.21 SQ.M.

M.P. ROOM

4.39 X 3.17

1.50 X 0.97
4.00 X 3.17

5.07 X 3.76(AV)

3.05 X 3.18(AV)
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R
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3RD FLOOR PLAN

2.41 X 1.50

3.45 X 0.93
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A.V.S
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1.20
X
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CAR PARKING STATEMENT IN SQ.MT (REHAB + SALE)

DESCRIPTIONS    NO.OF
TEEMENTS

   NO.OF
PARKING

(1) ONE PARKING TO 40 SQ.MT.
FOR COMMERCIAL AREA

(3)

(4)

(5)

(6)

8 TENEMENTS HAVING CARPET
AREA UP TO 45 SQ.MT
4 TENEMENTS HAVING CARPET
AREA EXISTING 45 TO 60 SQ.MT

2 TENEMENTS HAVING CARPET
AREA 60.00 TO 90.00 SQ.MT

1 TENEMENT HAVING CARPET
AREA EXCEEDING 90.00 SQ.MT

373.13 9.33

(7)

0

10% VISITORS PARKING FOR
 NR (MINIMUM 2 NOS.)

(8)

__

(2)

(9)

2.00

1.3811

28 7.00

20.88

25 12.50

TOTAL PARKING FOR 'R'

10% ADDITIONAL PARKING
FOR 'R'

(11)

(12)

22.97TOTAL PARKING REQUIRED
FOR 'R'

(3) TOTAL PARKING FOR NR

SAY

11.33

(10)

2.09

34.30

17.15

TOTAL PARKING REQUIRED
FOR 'R+NR'

TOTAL PARKING
REQUIRED

34.30

ADDITIONAL PARKING
PROPOSED UPTO 50%

(13) 51.45
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B.U.A. = 194.86 SQ.MT

LINE DIAGRAM FOR GROUND FLOOR B.U.A. CALCULATION
B.U.A. = 172.42 SQ.MT

LINE DIAGRAM FOR FIRST FLOOR B.U.A. CALCULATION
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B.U.A. = 189.99 SQ.MT

LINE DIAGRAM FOR 2ND FLOOR B.U.A. CALCULATION
B.U.A. = 191.08 SQ.MT

LINE DIAGRAM FOR 3RD FLOOR B.U.A. CALCULATION

1.10

0.30

1.466

5.69

0.64
7.51

5.65

1.11

0.12 4.85
1.10

4.23

0.48 6.90

4.21

5.14

4.01

1.96

1.77

5.39

4.01

5.03

3.23

24.41

2.52

2.76

5.96 5.04

3.23

24.41

2.52

24.41

2.52

5.65

1.20

0.50

2.52

24.41

5.69

0.64
8.96

3.45

4.85
1.10

2.69
1.10

8.85

4.21

3.19

5.66

1.96

1.77

3.01

4.31

7.40

3.23

0.12

1.11

4.23

0.48

3
1 

2

5

4

8

6 7

10
9

12

11

13

14

B.U.A. = 190.56 SQ.MT
LINE DIAGRAM FOR 4TH & 5TH FLOOR B.U.A. CALCULATION
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CHUDAWALA ASSOCIATES
Text Box
 P-10646/2022/(969)/C Ward/BHULESHWAR/IOD/1/New C Ward
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REMARKSNORTH

NAME & ADDRESS  OF ARCHITECT

STAMP OF DATE OF RECEIPT OF PLANS

STAMP OF DATE OF  APPROVAL OF PLANS 

NAME OF OWNER

DESCRIPTION OF PROPOSAL AND PROPERTY 

CONTENTS OF SHEET

PROFORMA- B

6TH FLOOR TO 13TH FLOOR PLAN WITH LINE DIAGRAM AND
B.U.A CALCULATION

SIGNATURE

SIGNATURE

FOR CHUDAWALA & ASSOCIATES

NEERAV CHUDAWALA
    (ARCHITECT)

STAMP OF APPROVAL OF PLAN

SHEET NO.  :2/5

TOILET

2

1

A.V.S

M.P. ROOM

M.P. ROOM

4.34 X 3.74

1.50 X 1.50

3.73(AV) X 3.74

F.
R

.D

BEDROOM
2.85 X 3.32(AV)

BEDROOM
3.20(AV) X 3.59

2.9(AV) x 1.37(AV)
TOILET

UP
LIFT

1.80  x 2.00

FIRE LIFT
1.80  x 1.80

LOBBY

CAR LIFT
2.50  x 6.28

6TH FLOOR PLAN

M.P. ROOM

M.P. ROOM
3.74 X 3.76(AV)

F.R.D

3

KITCHEN
2.33 X 2.64(AV)

2.12 X 1.23
TOILET

KITCHEN

1.93 X 1.14

2.69 X 1.03

TOILET
1.30

X
3.13(AV)

1.35 X 1.23
W.C.

2.10 X 1.46
1.01

X
2.71

3.62(AV) X 3.86

2.51 X 1.30

4.19 X 4.30

2.76 X 2.63

B
B'

CA = 46.74 SQ.M.

CA = 51.91 SQ.M.

 CA = 47.80 SQ.M.

CA = 34.41 SQ.M.

A.V.S

BEDROOM
2.98 X 4.55

TOILET

F.
R

.D

KITCHEN
2.10 X 3.02(AV)

1.21X
1.15

2

1

7TH FLOOR PLAN

M.P. ROOM

M.P. ROOM

 CA = 52.35 SQ.M.

M.P. ROOM

M.P. ROOM

4.34 X 3.15

1.50 X 1.78

3.72(AV) X 4.03

4.10 X 3.75
3.05 X 3.16(AV)

4

F.
R

.D

F.R.D

2.76 x 2.63
ALCOVE

3

BEDROOM
3.27 X 3.59

F.
R

.D

3.20 x 1.20
TOILET

TOILET
2.14 X 1.40

2.23 X 1.53

W.C.

1.23X
1.40

W.C.

3.41 X 1.22

3.36(AV) X 3.67

3.09 X 3.88(AV)

BEDROOM
2.58 X 2.62(AV)

A

B
B'

 CA = 46.90 SQ.M.

MOFA CA = 35.91 SQ.M.

CA = 47.78 SQ.M.

1.23
X

2.19(AV)

3.27 x 2.07
ALCOVE

2.40 x 1.05
TOILET

4.27 (AV) x 3.96(AV)
BEDROOM

BEDROOM
3.20 (AV) x 3.74

TOILET
1.20

X
2.60

KITCHEN

A.V.S
TOILET

1.20
X

2.19

3.77 x 2.72 (AV)
BEDROOM

F.
R

.D

LOBBY

BEDROOM

2.75  x 3.63
LIVING ROOM

 8TH FLOOR PLAN

REQUIRED REFUGE AREA @4% = 53.52 SQ.MT.
REQUIRED REFUGE AREA @4.25% = 56.87 SQ.MT.
PROPOSED REFUGE AREA = 53.52 SQ.MT. 

1

F.R.D

3.04 x 1.771.30
X

1.45

3.25  x 2.57(AV)

A

B
B'

 C.A.= 74.62 SMT

C.A. = 55.54 SQ.MT

BEDROOM

TOILET
1.70

x
1.70

TOILET
1.20

x
1.703.45(AV) x 3.05

4.91 (AV) x 3.16(AV)
BEDROOM

TOILET
1.20

X
2.84(AV)

2.10 x 2.67
KITCHEN

1

2.41 x 2.30
KITCHEN

LOBBY

3.04 x 4.80 (AV)
LIVING ROOM

2

3.00 x 3.12(AV)
BEDROOM

F.R.D

4.38 x 4.20
LIVING ROOM

3.82(AV) x 3.17
BEDROOM

TOILET

3.42(AV) x 3.33
BEDROOM

TOILET

A.V.S

F.
R

.D

9TH FLOOR PLAN 

2.11 x 0.99 2.74 x 0.85

A

B
B'

 C.A.= 70.77 SMT

MC.A.=59.07 SMT

2.10 x 2.66(AV)
KITCHEN

TOILET
1.80

x
1.74

TOILET
1.25

x
1.74

1

2.39 x 2.40
KITCHEN

3.04 x 6.29 (AV)
LIVING ROOM

2

STUDY LIVING ROOM

3

F.R.D F.R
.D 2.76 X 2.27

4.38 x 4.20
LIVING ROOM

BEDROOM
TOILET

BEDROOM

BEDROOM

BEDROOM

TOILET

A.V.S

F.
R

.D

10TH FLOOR PLAN 

2.06 x 2.65(AV)

4.91 (AV) x 3.16(AV)

3.77(AV) x 3.15

3.39(AV) x 3.33

3.45(AV) x 3.05

4.26 x 3.82 (AV)
TOILET

1.20
X

2.84(AV)

A

B
B'

C.A.= 57.97 SMT

LIVING ROOM3.77(AV) x 3.15
BEDROOM

3.39(AV) x 3.33

TOILET

3.95 (AV) x 3.21(AV)
BEDROOM

LIVING ROOM

BEDROOM

2.66 x 5.43 (AV)

1

BEDROOM
3.75(AV) x 2.85

2.39 x 2.05
KITCHEN

TOILET

BEDROOM

3.10 x 3.16(AV)
BEDROOM

LIVING ROOM

3.38 x 2.65(AV)

F.R
.D

11TH FLOOR PLAN 

F.R.D

F.
R

.D

1.37 X 0.90

0.90
x

1.43

2.76 X 3.69

TOILET

3.45 X 2.55(AV)

B'

TOILET

KITCHEN

1.78
x

1.70

TOILET

KITCHEN

1.20
x

1.70

2.10 x 1.31(AV)

1.79 x 1.28

1.23
x

1.70

TOILET

B

4.38 x 4.20
LIVING ROOM

3.39(AV) x 3.33

2.15 x 2.75

2

3.82(AV) x 3.20
BEDROOM

3.75(AV) x 2.88

LOBBY

BEDROOM

TOILET

BEDROOM

TOILET

3.10 x 3.16(AV)

KITCHEN

LIVING ROOM

2.43 x 2.32
A.V.S

3

BEDROOM

12TH FLOOR PLAN 

F.R.D

F.
R

.D

 C.A.= 77.37 SMT

F.R
.D

3.18 x 2.59(AV)

TOILET

A

3.14 x 3.78(AV)

1.78
x

1.70

STUDY
LIVING ROOM

4.04 (AV) x 3.28(AV)

DINING AREA

2.10 x 1.31(AV)

3.09 x 5.53(AV)

TOILET

2.61 x 0.68

BEDROOM

2.41 x 1.85

3

B

0.85
x

1.45

A

F.R
.D

BEDROOM

B'

LIVING ROOM

2.76 X 3.69

4.34 x 4.20

3.34 x 2.64(AV)

TOILET

3.77(AV) x 3.15

BEDROOM

BEDROOM
3.75(AV) x 2.85

3.39(AV) x 3.35

TOILET

A.V.S

1

3.04 x 3.26 (AV)

TOILET

F.
R

.D

LIVING ROOM

BEDROOM

1.37 X 0.90

TOILET
1.78

x
1.70

3.10 x 3.16(AV)

3.45 X 2.55

1.23
x

1.70
4.07  x 2.29 (AV)

BEDROOM

KITCHEN
2.39 x 2.40

13TH FLOOR PLAN 

LIVING ROOM

4.07 (AV) x 3.25(AV)

3.00 x 1.53
KITCHEN

2

BEDROOM

0.85
x

1.45

2.10 x 1.31(AV)
TOILET

F.R.D

1.78 x 0.55

1.95 x 2.33

B

A

B'

 C.A. = 54.44 SQ.MT

 C.A.= 75.33 SMT C.A. = 48.32 SQ.MT

C.A. = 55.25 SQ.MT

C.A.= 64.08 SMT

C.A.=59.90 SMT

 C.A.= 59.53 SMT

C.A. = 45.29 SQ.MT

C.A.= 68.00 SMT

C.A.= 58.79 SMT

PROPOSED REDEVELOPMENT SCHEME ON PLOT BEARING C.S.NO.969
OF BHULESHWAR DIVISION SITUATED AT BUILDING NO. 39, WARD
C-3018-23, STREET NO. 21-29, POPATWADI, KALBADEVI,
MUMBAI-400002 IN 'C' WARD

(REHAB)

(REHAB)

(REHAB)

(REHAB)

(REHAB)

(REHAB)

(REHAB)

(REHAB)

(REHAB)

(REHAB)

(REHAB)

(REHAB)

(REHAB)

(REHAB)

(REHAB)

(REHAB)

(REHAB)

(REHAB)

(REHAB)
(REHAB)

(SALE)

(REHAB)

(REHAB)

M/S MYRA INFRASTRUCTURES

0.45M WIDE CHAJJA

WET RISERS

WET RISERS

WET RISERS

WET RISERS

WET RISERS

WET RISERS

1.20 M HT PARAPET WALL

RCC WALL

U
P1.20 M WIDE M.S.PLATFORM

F.R.D

F.R.D

F.R.D

F.R.D

F.R.D

F.R.D

F.R.D

F.R.D

F.R.D

F.R.D

F.R.D

F.R.D

F.R.D

H.R.
S.R.

H.R.
S.R.

H.R.
S.R.

H.R.
S.R.

H.R.
S.R.

H.R.
S.R.

H.R.
S.R.

H.R.
S.R.

F.R
.D

RESIDENCE

A.E.B.P. IIS.E.B.P. VI E.E.B.P. III

2.24 x 1.28

2.24 x 1.85

TOILET

WATER
TAP

2.32 X 1.00

F.
R

.D

0.45M WIDE CHAJJA

0.45M WIDE CHAJJA

0.45M WIDE 

0.45M WIDE CHAJJA

0.45M WIDE CHAJJA

0.45M WIDE CHAJJA

0.45M WIDE CHAJJA

0.45M WIDE CHAJJA

0.45M WIDE CHAJJA

CHAJJA

0.45M WIDE CHAJJA

0.45M WIDE 

0.45M WIDE 
CHAJJA

CHAJJA

0.45M WIDE 
CHAJJA

0.45M WIDE 
CHAJJA

CHAJJA
0.45M WIDE 

0.45M WIDE 
CHAJJA

CHAJJA
0.45M WIDE 

CHAJJA

0.45M WIDE 
CHAJJA

0.45M WIDE 

0.45M WIDE 

0.45M WIDE 

CHAJJA

CHAJJA

1.50

1.50

1.501.50

1.50 1.50

1.50

1.
50

1.
50

7.25

6.
28

FIRE LIFT
1.80  x 1.80

A'

2.76 X 4.72

4

2.76 x 2.67
F.

R
.D

CA = 49.30 SQ.M.

(REHAB)

2.76 X 1.00

0.60
X

2.02

1.88 x 1.37

2.43 x 1.48

3.10 x 3.28(AV)
LIVING ROOM

0.9 M WIDE PASSAGE

1.50

1.
42

1.50 1.75

7.40

6.60
0.31

UP
LIFT

1.80  x 2.00

CAR LIFT
2.50  x 6.28

A'

ALCOVE

WET RISERS

U
P1.20 M WIDE M.S.PLATFORM

1.
50

1.
50

7.25

6.
28

1.50

0.64
X

2.71

1.50

1.47
X

2.63

FIRE LIFT
1.80  x 1.80

A'

1.
42

1.50 1.75

7.40

6.60
0.31

UP
LIFT

1.80  x 2.00

CAR LIFT
2.50  x 6.28

A'

WET RISERS

U
P1.20 M WIDE M.S.PLATFORM

1.
50

1.
50

7.25

6.
28

1.50

3.10 x 3.16(AV)

1.23
X

2.32(AV)

TOILET
TOILET

3.27 x 2.07
ALCOVE

1.
42

1.50 1.75

7.40

6.60
0.31

UP
LIFT

1.80  x 2.00

CAR LIFT
2.50  x 6.28

A'

U
P1.20 M WIDE M.S.PLATFORM

1.
50

1.
50

7.25

6.
28

1.50

FIRE LIFT
1.80  x 1.80

BEDROOM
3.10 x 3.12(AV)

1.
50

1.50

1.
42

1.50 1.75

7.40

6.60
0.31

UP
LIFT

1.80  x 2.00

CAR LIFT

A'

3.22 x 2.07
ALCOVE

U
P1.20 M WIDE M.S.PLATFORM

1.
50

1.
50

7.25

1.50

CAR LIFT
2.50  x 6.28

7.25

6.
28

FIRE LIFT
1.80  x 1.80 0.9 M WIDE PASSAGE

3

1.
42

1.50 1.75

7.40

6.60
0.31

UP
LIFT

1.80  x 2.00

CAR LIFT

A'

3.27 x 2.07
ALCOVE

U
P1.20 M WIDE M.S.PLATFORM

1.
50

1.
50

7.25

1.50

CAR LIFT
2.50  x 6.28

7.25

FIRE LIFT
1.80  x 1.80

7.257.25

6.
28

1.
42

1.50 1.75

7.40

6.60
0.31

UP
LIFT

1.80  x 2.00

CAR LIFT

A'

ALCOVE

U
P1.20 M WIDE M.S.PLATFORM

1.
50

1.
50

7.25

1.50

CAR LIFT
2.50  x 6.28

7.257.257.25

6.
28

FIRE LIFT
1.80  x 1.80

1.
50

LOBBY

1.
42

1.50 1.75

7.40

6.60
0.31

UP
LIFT

1.80  x 2.00

CAR LIFT

3.27 x 2.08
ALCOVE

U
P1.20 M WIDE M.S.PLATFORM

1.
50

1.
50

7.25

1.50

CAR LIFT
2.50  x 6.28

7.257.257.25

6.
28

FIRE LIFT
1.80  x 1.80

0.9 M WIDE PASSAGE

0.9 M WIDE PASSAGE

0.9 M WIDE PASSAGE

F.R
.D

1.23
X

2.19(AV)
1.23

X
2.32(AV)

TOILET
TOILET

1.68 X 1.18

1.
08

2.44

1.22X0.97 1.82 X 1.07

2.42 X 1.92

3.46 X 1.03

2.76 x 2.27

0.52

2.75 x 0.95

2.10 X 3.49(AV)

2.75 x 0.95

3.10 x 3.16(AV)
BEDROOMBEDROOM

2.76 X 3.69

3.27 x 2.07

1.35x1.53

3.13 x 2.92

5.69

1.11

4.23

0.64 9.46

0.12 4.85
1.10

2.19
1.10

0.48
12.04

1.96

1.77

3.23

3.01

2.07

3.47

1.68

5.69

0.64
9.46

1.11

0.12 4.85
1.10

3.13
1.10

4.23

0.48 9.30

4.21

2.74

5.31

1.96

1.77

10.41

3.23

3.47

1.68

3.900.64

1.52

0.17
4.77

0.41

4.85
1.10

2.61
0.63

2.69
1.10

4.23

0.48
8.85

4.21

3.19

3.59
1.96

1.77

10.41

3.23

3.01

2.07

3.47

1.68

0.38 9.72

3.35

2.40 2.66

1.45

4.23

0.48 12.04

1.96

1.77

10.41

3.23

3.01

2.07

3.47

1.67

5.69

0.64
9.46

3.35

1.11

0.12 4.85
1.10

2.69
1.10

4.23

0.48 9.13

4.21

2.91

5.07

1.96

1.77

10.41

5.69

0.64
9.46

3.35

1.11

0.12 4.85
1.10

2.69
1.10

4.23

0.48
8.82

4.21

3.22

4.44

1.96
1.77

10.41

3.23

5.69

0.64 9.46

3.35

1.11

0.12 4.85
1.10

2.69
1.10

4.23

0.48 8.85

4.21

3.19

4.86

1.96

1.77

5.69

0.64 9.46

3.35

1.11

0.12 4.85
1.10

2.69
1.10

4.23

0.48 12.04

3.19

0.87

1.96

1.77

0.50

1.20

8.96

4.08

1.57

1.45

1.57

8.96

4.08

0.28

1.45

3.69

0.34
3.19

A

AA

A

8

6

3
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LINE DIAGRAM FOR 9TH FLOOR B.U.A. CALCULATION
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LINE DIAGRAM FOR 6TH FLOOR B.U.A. CALCULATION
B.U.A. = 200.64 SQ.MT

LINE DIAGRAM FOR 8TH FLOOR B.U.A. CALCULATION

LINE DIAGRAM FOR 7TH FLOOR B.U.A. CALCULATION
B.U.A. = 200.88 SQ.MT

B.U.A. = 144.21 SQ.MT

B.U.A. = 200.29 SQ.MT

B.U.A. = 198.12 SQ.MT

LINE DIAGRAM FOR 10TH FLOOR B.U.A. CALCULATION

LINE DIAGRAM FOR 11TH FLOOR B.U.A. CALCULATION
B.U.A. = 198.11 SQ.MT

LINE DIAGRAM FOR 12TH FLOOR B.U.A. CALCULATION
B.U.A. = 199.40 SQ.MT

LINE DIAGRAM FOR 13TH FLOOR B.U.A. CALCULATION
B.U.A. = 200.16 SQ.MT

3

5

6

2

0.45M WIDE CHAJJA

24.41

2.52

10.41

0.64

4.21

3.90

2.07

24.41

2.52

3.01

2.52

24.41

0.46

3.53

1

3

9.72

3.42

0.39 8.83
1.00

4.85

1.30

2.66

24.41

2.52

0.43

4.21

8.96
1.00

9.46
1.30

2.52

24.41

3.01

2.07

3.47

1.35

3.900.64 17

8

8.96
1.00

9.43

1.30

24.41

2.52

3.01

2.07

3.47

1.28

3.90
0.64

0.38
0.22

24.41

2.52

10.41

3.23

3.01

2.07

3.47

1.68

3.900.648.96
1.00

9.46

1.30
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8a 8b2.91

0.26
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NAME & ADDRESS  OF ARCHITECT

STAMP OF DATE OF RECEIPT OF PLANS

STAMP OF DATE OF  APPROVAL OF PLANS 
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DESCRIPTION OF PROPOSAL AND PROPERTY 

PROFORMA- B
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SIGNATURE

SECTION A - A' , SECTION B - B', PLOT AND SETBACK AREA DIAGRAM
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A.E.B.P. IIS.E.B.P. VI E.E.B.P. III

PROPOSED REDEVELOPMENT SCHEME ON PLOT BEARING C.S.NO.969
OF BHULESHWAR DIVISION SITUATED AT BUILDING NO. 39, WARD
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